Rev 1.2
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO2352XE• Rev. 1.2
DIO2352XE
Ultra Low Vos, 2.5kHz, RRIO CMOS High-Precision Amplifier
Features
� Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
� Low offset (VOS): ±13μV

zero drift over their operating temperature range.
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO2352AESO8 DIO2352A Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2352BESO8 DIO2352B Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2352AETP8 DIO2352A Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2352BETP8 DIO2352B Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2352AEED8 23A Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C DFN-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2352BEED8 23B Green/RoHS -40 to +125°C DFN-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2352XE
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO2352XE• Rev. 1.2
U
ltra
 L
o